date

time
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00
13:00
14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
23:00
00:00

Mo 01-Sep Di 02-Sep Mi 03-Sep Do 04-Sep Fr 05-Sep Sa 06-Sep So 07-Sep Mo 08-Sep Di 09-Sep Mi 10-Sep Do 11-Sep Fr 12-Sep Sa 13-Sep

Departure to Port Cros

Transfer to
Montpellier

Arrival in the Marine | Technical
National Park "Port |meeting Il for|
Cros" teachers

Accomodation Fort de
I'Eminence

lunch Fort d Free day, Picni
lunch OHP lunch OHP lunch OHP lunch OHP u.nc . ortde d lunch CROUS . enie — —
I'Eminence propose (bring along) Picnic lunch CROUS Picnic
activity (bring along) (bring along)
hiking,

activity at
your own risk
snorkeling

Arrival at the marine
OHP educational
“Observatoir path" &

e de Haute- bathing

Provence”.
Accommodat
ion on site

Shopping for Picnic for
students Technical
meeting | for teachers

Shopping for Picnic

Transfer to
Marseille

Shopping for breakfast
& supper

Transfer to Marseille

Apero & dinner F.Emin
Farewell party




